Association Dues 2016-2017

AdvancedEd
http://www.ncacasi.org

American School Counselor Assoc
http://www.schoolcounselor.org

Association for Supervision &
Curriculum Development
http://ascd.org

MASPA
Personnel Administrators Association
http://www.maspa.org

MPAAA
Michigan Pupil Acctg. Assoc

Michigan Association of
School Boards
http://www.masb.org

Michigan Association of
School Administrators
http://www.gomasa.org

Michigan Association of
Secondary School Principals
http://www.mymassp.com

Michigan Assoc. of Social Workers

Michigan Association of Pupil
Transportation
hitp://www.mapt.org

Michigan Elementary & Middle
School Principals Association
hitp://www.memspa.org

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic
Administrators Association
http://www.micaaa.com

$1950

$206

$223

$115

$295

$3004

$1676

$330

$0

$45

$0

$0

High School
Counselor

Building Principals

Director of
Business & HR

Student Data Mgr
School Board/
District

Administrators

Secondary
Principals

Social Worker
Director of

Transportation

Building Principals

Athletic Director

District Accreditation

Provides Information

Provides Curricular News
and Research

Provides Legal Updates,
Conferences,

Pupil Accounting

Provides Legal and
Search Services & Conf.

Provides Legal Updates,
Conferences,
Certification/Training

Provides Legal and
Search Services & Conf
Provides Industry News
Provides Industry News,

Conferences & Events

Provides Legal and
Search Services & Conf.

Provides Information
& Conferences,
Certification/Training



Michigan Negotiators
Association
http://www.michigan-negotiators.org

Michigan School Business Officials
http://www.msbo.org

Michigan School Counselor Assoc

Michigan School Band and
Orchestra Association

MIEM
Michigan Institute of Educational
Management

MMRP — Michigan Recreation and
Park Association

MSVMA
Vocal Music

National Association of
Music Education
http://www.nafme.org

NAEYC
National Association of Educators
Of Young Children

NYSCA - National Youth Coaches
Association

National Association of Secondary
Principals

Oftawa Area Superintendents

Association

Rotary Club of Saugatuck

$0

$272

$30

$1105

$0

$0

$350

$120

$100

$480

$85

$150

$434

District Admin

Director of
Business & HR,
and Bookkeeper

High School
Counselor

Band Director

Administrations

Community Rec
Director

Band Director

DES Music
Teacher

PreSchool Director

Community Rec

Provides Legal Updates,
Conferences,
Certification/Training

Provides Legal Updates,
Conferences,
Certification/Training

Provides Information

Provides Information

Curriculum

Provides Legal Updates,
Conference,
Certification/Training

Provides Information

Provides Information

Provides Information
Certification/Training

Provides Legal Updates,

Director & CoachesConference,

Secondary
Principal

Superintendent

Superintendent
Principal

Certification/Training

Training/Information

Provides Legal Updates,
Conferences,
Certification/Training

Provides Community &
International Service
Projects



School Nutrition Association
http://www.schoolnutrition.org

Southwest Athletic Conference

West Michigan Food Service
Association

$125

$1000

$30

Food Service
Director & Staff

High School
Athleftics

Food Service
Director & Staff

Provides Legal Updates,
Conferences,
Certification/Training
Provides Information,
League Scheduling

& Services

Provides Information



