## Association Dues 2016-2017

AdvancedEd <a href="http://www.ncacasi.org">http://www.ncacasi.org</a>	\$1950		District Accreditation
American School Counselor Assoc http://www.schoolcounselor.org	\$206	High School Counselor	Provides Information
Association for Supervision & Curriculum Development <a href="http://ascd.org">http://ascd.org</a>	\$223	Building Principals	Provides Curricular News and Research
MASPA Personnel Administrators Association <a href="http://www.maspa.org">http://www.maspa.org</a>	\$115	Director of Business & HR	Provides Legal Updates, Conferences,
MPAAA	<b>\$</b> 00.5		D. all Assessables
Michigan Pupil Acctg. Assoc	\$295	Student Data Mgr	Pupil Accounting
Michigan Association of School Boards <a href="http://www.masb.org">http://www.masb.org</a>	\$3004	School Board/ District	Provides Legal and Search Services & Conf.
Michigan Association of School Administrators <a href="http://www.gomasa.org">http://www.gomasa.org</a>	\$1676	Administrators	Provides Legal Updates, Conferences, Certification/Training
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals <a href="http://www.mymassp.com">http://www.mymassp.com</a>	\$330	Secondary Principals	Provides Legal and Search Services & Conf
Michigan Assoc. of Social Workers	\$0	Social Worker	Provides Industry News
Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation <a href="http://www.mapt.org">http://www.mapt.org</a>	\$45	Director of Transportation	Provides Industry News, Conferences & Events
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association http://www.memspa.org	\$0	Building Principals	Provides Legal and Search Services & Conf.
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association <a href="http://www.miaaa.com">http://www.miaaa.com</a>	\$0	Athletic Director	Provides Information & Conferences, Certification/Training

Michigan Negotiators Association <a href="http://www.michigan-negotiators.org">http://www.michigan-negotiators.org</a>	\$0	District Admin	Provides Legal Updates, Conferences, Certification/Training
Michigan School Business Officials <a href="http://www.msbo.org">http://www.msbo.org</a>	\$272	Director of Business & HR, and Bookkeeper	Provides Legal Updates, Conferences, Certification/Training
Michigan School Counselor Assoc	\$30	High School Counselor	Provides Information
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association	\$1105	Band Director	Provides Information
MIEM Michigan Institute of Educational Management	\$0	Administrations	Curriculum
MMRP – Michigan Recreation and Park Association	\$0	Community Rec Director	Provides Legal Updates, Conference, Certification/Training
MSVMA Vocal Music	\$350	Band Director	Provides Information
National Association of Music Education <a href="http://www.nafme.org">http://www.nafme.org</a>	\$120	DES Music Teacher	Provides Information
NAEYC National Association of Educators Of Young Children	\$100	PreSchool Director	Provides Information Certification/Training
NYSCA – National Youth Coaches Association	\$480	Community Rec Director & Coache	Provides Legal Updates, s Conference, Certification/Training
National Association of Secondary Principals	\$85	Secondary Principal	Training/Information
Ottawa Area Superintendents Association	\$150	Superintendent	Provides Legal Updates, Conferences, Certification/Training
Rotary Club of Saugatuck	\$434	Superintendent Principal	Provides Community & International Service Projects

School Nutrition Association <a href="http://www.schoolnutrition.org">http://www.schoolnutrition.org</a>	\$125	Food Service Director & Staff	Provides Legal Updates, Conferences, Certification/Training
Southwest Athletic Conference	\$1000	High School Athletics	Provides Information, League Scheduling & Services
West Michigan Food Service Association	\$30	Food Service Director & Staff	Provides Information